DATE

1/24/2022
1/24/2022
1/25/2022
1/26/2022
1/27/2022
1/28/2022
1/31/2022

2/3/2022
2/7/2022
2/7/2022
2/8/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/14/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/22/2022
2/24/2022
2/25/2022
2/28/2022

3/2/2022

3/3/2022

3/7/2022

3/8/2022

3/9/2022

3/10/2022
3/11/2022
3/14/2022
3/15/2022
3/16/2022
3/17/2022
3/21/2022
3/23/2022
3/24/2022
3/25/2022
3/28/2022
3/29/2022
3/31/2022

4/1/2022
4/4/2022
4/6/2022
4/7/2022

Montague Cake and Trailer Load Data 2022

PRESS TYPE

Rotary
Volute
Volute
Volute

Volute
Rotary

Volute
Rotary
Volute

Volute
Rotary
Rotary
Volute
Volute

Fornier
Fornier
Fornier

Fornier
Fornier
Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Fornier
Volute

Fornier
Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier

FINAL %

25.6
15
15
17.4

13.35
27.15

30.75
35
12.45

14.3
27
35.6
23.55
26.75

37.05
27
40.05

31
37.35
25.25
24.2
24.35
20

28

23

25

18

25.3
19
20
18
24
20
29

28
29
25
25

Wet Tons

34.05

22.25

17.58

25.85

24.73

29.12

Comment Trailer % Average

New Press Commissioning

Trailer Swap 18.25
Trailer Swap 23.74
Trailer Swap 25.44
Trailer Swap 31.2

Trailer Swap 23.22
Trailer Swap 22.19



4/11/2022
4/12/2022
4/13/2022
4/14/2022
4/19/2022
4/22/2022
4/25/2022
4/27/2022
4/29/2022

5/2/2022

5/3/2022

5/4/2022

5/5/2022

5/6/2022

5/10/2022
5/11/2022
5/12/2022
5/13/2022
5/17/2022
5/18/2022
5/19/2022
5/23/2022
5/24/2022
5/26/2022
5/27/2022
5/31/2022

6/2/2022

6/6/2022

6/7/2022

6/8/2022

6/10/2022
6/12/2022
6/15/2022
6/16/2022
6/17/2022
6/18/2022
6/19/2022
6/22/2022
6/23/2022
6/27/2022
6/28/2022
6/29/2022
6/30/2022

7/1/2022
7/7/2022

Volute

Fornier
Fornier
Fornier
Volute

Fornier
Fornier

Volute

Volute/Fornier
Volute/Fornier
Volute/Fornier
Volute/Fornier
Volute

Volute
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Volute

Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Fournier
Volute/Fornier

Volute/Fornier

Volute
Volute

211
24

30

22

25
24.45
16

26

24/25
30.5
31.75
25
18.25
44
36
27
29.1
28

25

28
25.15
17.7
28

33
21.7

23.45
25

20
20
27.4
22
16.95
23

21
18.35
18.25
24
44
26

234

21.15
20

N/A

23.99

32.82

30.29

28.04

27.69

23.7

23.32

23.28

23.63

21.42

Composted on Site

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

25.51

20.23

22.86

29.9

28.85

24.77

24.23

22.35

19.51

29.75

22.28



7/8/2022

7/11/2022
7/12/2022
7/14/2022
7/15/2022
7/16/2022
7/19/2022
7/21/2022
7/22/2022
7/25/2022
7/26/2022
7/27/2022
7/28/2022

8/2/2022

8/3/2022

8/4/2022

8/5/2022

8/8/2022

8/9/2022

8/10/2022
8/11/2022
8/12/2022
8/13/2022
8/17/2022
8/18/2022
8/19/2022
8/22/2022
8/23/2022
8/24/2022
8/25/2022
8/26/2022
8/29/2022
8/30/2022
8/31/2022

9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/5/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/12/2022
9/13/2022
9/14/2022

Volute/Fornier
Volute

Volute
Fournier
Volute

Volute

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute

Volute

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute

Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute

20
18.25
19

20
27.1
22.6

23
19.2
18
241
213
22

21.70

20.65
26.00
18.85
18.50
22.40
27.30
20.05
20.67
20.65
22.25
24.30
15.05
31.55
19.35
20.00
22.00
19.40
18.75
23.00

22.35
19.20
16.00
20.70
23.05
22.75
19.00
22.15
22.20

22.87

25.02

28.4

28.34

28.98

22.8

22.16

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Polymer Feed Issue
Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

20.99

21.33

21.28

22.17

20.53

21.84

20.25



9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/20/2022
9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/26/2022
9/27/2022
9/28/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022

10/3/2022
10/4/2022
10/5/2022
10/6/2022
10/7/2022
10/9/2022
10/10/2022
10/13/2022
10/14/2022
10/17/2022
10/18/2022
10/19/2022
10/20/2022
10/24/2022
10/25/2022
10/26/2022
10/27/2022
10/28/2022
10/31/2022

11/1/2022
11/2/2022
11/3/2022
11/4/2022
11/7/2022
11/8/2022
11/9/2022
11/11/2022
11/12/2022
11/15/2022
11/16/2022
11/17/2022

Average

Min
Max

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute/Fornier
Volute
Volute
Volute

Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Volute
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
Fournier

Fournier
Fournier
Volute/Fornier
Volute/Fornier
Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

Volute

21.35
18.95
16.65
23.55
25.75
16.00
22.00
23.00
19.50
21.45
26.95

16.30
20.35
18.00
19.85
20.40
19.30
16.60
18.70
19.75
18.35
21.25
18.70
18.20
20.30
19.90
17.00
17.00
19.00
17.00

27
27
20
15
21
24
23
20
26
28
22
23

22.94
15.00
28.00

19.12

29.78

26.01

18.16

33.8

34.55

19.31

25.70
17.58
34.55

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Polymer Feed Issues

Trailer Swap

Polymer Feed Issues

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

Trailer Swap

21.83

20.13

21.25

20.40

18.97

19.51

18.85

22.70
18.25
31.20



